✔ Easy cable management
✔ Fixing at the frame profiles
✔ Quick & easy installation
✔ For the varioFLEX series
DIGITUS® Cable Fixing Rails for 483 mm (19“) Cabinets
of the varioFLEX Series
Abstract
Cable fixing rails for 483 mm (19“) cabinets with 600, 800, 1000 mm depth, varioFLEX
Features
- Easy & effective cable management
- Installation at the punched frame profile
- 2 mm strong steel sheet, galvanized
- Available for cabinets with 600, 800 and 1000 mm depth
- Delivery content: 1x cable fixing rail, 4x mounting screw, 4x cage nut
Product Overview
The new Cable Fixing Rails are mounted in the depth of the 483 mm (19“) cabinet.
With the new fixing method at the punched frame profiles of the respective cabinet, they now provide
even more scope for cable management applications. The Cable Fixing Rails are suitable for all cabinets
of the varioFLEX Series of DIGITUS Professional.
Product Images
Mounting way
Product Number Information
DN-19 ORG-600P-V Cable Fixing Rail for 600 mm depth cabinets, 45x460 mm (HxD)
DN-19 ORG-800P-V Cable Fixing Rail for 800 mm depth cabinets, 45x660 mm (HxD)
DN-19 ORG-1000P-V Cable Fixing Rail for 1000 mm depth cabinets, 45x860 mm (HxD)
Technical Drawings
DN-19 ORG-600P-V
DN-19 ORG-800P-V
DN-19 ORG-1000P-V